Pa
ne
l I
nt
er
fa
ce
 C
on
ne
ct
or
s
Mencom Corporation             |             1-770-534-4585             |             www.mencom.com V-17
V
Part Number Description
GF20 -20R-32 20A GFCI Receptacle, 20 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-2DB25-R-48 GFCI Receptacle, 2 x 25 Pin D-Sub, 3 AMP Reset, Size 48 Housing
GF-2RJ45-USB-BFAF-32 GFCI Receptacle, 2 x RJ45, USB Form B Female to Form A Female, Size 32 Housing
GF-DB25-USB-NR-48 GFCI Receptacle, 25 Pin D-Sub, 2 x USB Form A, No Reset, Size 48 Housing
GF-DB25-USB-R-48 GFCI Receptacle, 25 Pin D-Sub, 2 x USB Form A, 3 AMP Reset, Size 48 Housing
GF-DB9-2RJ45-32 GFCI Receptacle, 9 Pin D-Sub, 2 x RJ45, Size 32 Housing
GF-DB9-DB25-RJ45-R-48 GFCI Receptacle, 9 Pin D-Sub, 25 Pin D-Sub, RJ45, 3 AMP Reset, Size 48 Housing
GF-DB9M-RJ45-R-32 GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Female Exterior/Male Interior, RJ45, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-DB9M-RJ45-USB-*-R-48 GFCI Receptacle, 9 Pin D-Sub Female Ext./Male Int., RJ45, USB Form A Female with Cable to USB Form A Male,
3 AMP Reset, Size 48 Housing
GF-DB9-PC9-RJ45-USB-48 GFCI Receptacle, 9 Pin D-Sub Female to a Discrete Wire Pluggable Screw Terminal Block, RJ45, 2xUSB Form A, Size 48 Housing
GF-DB9-RJ45-15R-32 GFCI Receptacle, 9 Pin D-Sub, RJ45, 15 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-MDB9-RJ45-USB-AFAF-32 GFCI Receptacle, 9 Pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Female Interior, RJ45, USB Form A Female to Female, Size 32 Housing
GF-NR-32 GFCI Receptacle, No Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-RJ11-RJ45-R-32 GFCI Receptacle, RJ11, RJ45, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-RJ45-15R-32 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, 15 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-RJ45-6M-USB-*-R-48 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, 6 Pin Mini-DIN, USB Form A Female with Cable to USB Form A Male, 3 AMP Reset, Size 48 Housing
GF-RJ45-8M-R-32 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, 8 Pin Mini-DIN, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-RJ45-NR-P32-2X8 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, No Reset, Size 32 Surface Mount Housing with Insert for 2-8mm Cables
GF-RJ45-R-P32 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Surface Mount Housing
GF-RJ45S-NR-32 GFCI Receptacle, Shielded RJ45, No Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-RJ45-USB-AFAF-32 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, USB Form A Female to Female, Size 32 Housing
GF-RJ45-USB-AFBF-R-32 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, USB Form A Female to Form B Female, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-RJ45-USB-BFAF-R-32 GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, USB Form B Female to Form A Female, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-USB-BFAF-NR-32 GFCI Receptacle, USB Form B Female to Form A Female, No Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-USB-BFAF-R-32 GFCI Receptacle, USB Form B Female to Form A Female, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
GF-USB-R-32 GFCI Receptacle, 2 x USB Form A, 3 AMP Reset, Size 32 Housing
120V GFCI Versions   |   Standard Metal Housing   |   UL Type 4, 4X, 12   |   IP65 Rating
Panel Interface Connectors
Other Popular Models
* Length in feet. Standard cable lengths are 3,6 & 10 feet. Consult factory for other lengths.
Encl. Acc.